Typ Pouzdro
28 40 28-S14M-40 TB 4F 2012
55 28-S14M-55 TB 4F 2012
85 28-S14M-85 TB 4F 2517
115 28-S14M-115 TB 4F 2517
29 40 29-S14M-40 TB 4F 2012
55 29-S14M-55 TB 4F 2012
85 29-S14M-85 TB 4F 2517
115 29-S14M-115 TB 4F 2517
30 40 30-S14M-40 TB 4F 2012
55 30-S14M-55 TB 4F 2517
85 30-S14M-85 TB 4F 2517
115 30-S14M-115 TB 4F 2517
32 40 32-S14M-40 TB 4F 2012
55 32-S14M-55 TB 4F 2517
85 32-S14M-85 TB 4F 2517
115 32-S14M-115 TB 4F 2517
34 40 34-S14M-40 TB 4F 2517
55 34-S14M-55 TB 4F 2517
85 34-S14M-85 TB 4F 2517
115 34-S14M-115 TB 4F 2517
36 40 36-S14M-40 TB 4F 2517
55 36-S14M-55 TB 4F 2517
85 36-S14M-85 TB 4F 3020
115 36-S14M-115 TB 4F 3020
38 40 38-S14M-40 TB 4F 2517
55 38-S14M-55 TB 4F 2517
85 38-S14M-85 TB 4F 3020
115 38-S14M-115 TB 4F 3020
170 38-S14M-170 TB 4F 3030
40 40 40-S14M-40 TB 4F 2517
55 40-S14M-55 TB 4F 2517
85 40-S14M-85 TB 4F 3020
115 40-S14M-115 TB 4F 3020
170 40-S14M-170 TB 4F 3030
44 40 44-S14M-40 TB 4F 3020
55 44-S14M-55 TB 4F 3020
85 44-S14M-85 TB 4F 3030
115 44-S14M-115 TB 4F 3030
170 44-S14M-170 TB 4F 3535
48 40 48-S14M-40 TB 4F 3020
55 48-S14M-55 TB 4F 3020
85 48-S14M-85 TB 4F 3030
115 48-S14M-115 TB 4F 3030
170 48-S14M-170 TB 4F 3535
56 40 56-S14M-40 TB 9WF 3020
55 56-S14M-55 TB 9WF 3020
85 56-S14M-85 TB 4F 3525
115 56-S14M-115 TB 4F 3535
170 56-S14M-170 TB 4F 3535
 TYMA CZ, s.r.o www.tyma.cz, www.remeny-online.com
Typ Pouzdro
64 40 64-S14M-40 TB 9WF 3020
55 64-S14M-55 TB 9WF 3020
85 64-S14M-85 TB 9WF 3525
115 64-S14M-115 TB 9WF 3535
170 64-S14M-170 TB 4F 4040
72 40 72-S14M-40 TB 9W 3020
55 72-S14M-55 TB 9W 3020
85 72-S14M-85 TB 9W 3525
115 72-S14M-115 TB 9W 3535
170 72-S14M-170 TB 9W 4040
80 40 80-S14M-40 TB 9A 3020
55 80-S14M-55 TB 9A 3020
85 80-S14M-85 TB 9A 3525
115 80-S14M-115 TB 9A 3535
170 80-S14M-170 TB 9W 4040
90 40 90-S14M-40 TB 9A 3020
55 90-S14M-55 TB 9A 3020
85 90-S14M-85 TB 9A 3525
115 90-S14M-115 TB 9A 3535
170 90-S14M-170 TB 9A 4040
112 40 112-S14M-40 TB 9A 3020
55 112-S14M-55 TB 9A 3020
85 112-S14M-85 TB 9A 3525
115 112-S14M-115 TB 9A 3535
170 112-S14M-170 TB 9A 5050
144 40 144-S14M-40 TB 9A 3020
55 144-S14M-55 TB 9A 3020
85 144-S14M-85 TB 9A 3525
115 144-S14M-115 TB 9A 4040
170 144-S14M-170 TB 9A 5050
168 40 168-S14M-40 TB 9A 3020
55 168-S14M-55 TB 9A 3020
85 168-S14M-85 TB 9A 3525
115 168-S14M-115 TB 9A 4040
170 168-S14M-170 TB 9A 5050
192 40 192-S14M-40 TB 9A 3020
55 192-S14M-55 TB 9A 3020
85 192-S14M-85 TB 3A 4040
115 192-S14M-115 TB 9A 4040
170 192-S14M-170 TB 9A 5050
216 40 216-S14M-40 TB 9A 3020
55 216-S14M-55 TB 7A 3535
85 216-S14M-85 TB 3A 4040
115 216-S14M-115 TB 9A 4040
170 216-S14M-170 TB 9A 5050
 * Materiál: ST = ocel, GG = litina
 TYMA CZ, s.r.o www.tyma.cz, www.remeny-online.com